
CLEP - "Customs control process training"
Workshop – Röszke (Hungary)
8-10 September 2020 
List of participants

Trainers and organisers


	
	Country
	Title
	Name
	Organisation function
	e-mail
	Megjegyzés

	1. 
	Hungary
	Mr.
	Zsolt Kovács
	senior expert
	kovacs.zsolt@nav.gov.hu 
	nincs szállásigény

	2. 
	Hungary
	Mr.
	Tamás Tóth
	senior expert
	toth.tamas_11@nav.gov.hu
	nincs szállásigény

	3. 
	Slovakia
	Mr.
	Norbert Jakus
	CELBET Team Leader
	Norbert.jakus@financnasprava.sk 
	

	4. 
	Hungary
	Mr.
	Zsolt Dézsi
	senior training expert
	dezsi.zsolt@nav.gov.hu 
	

	5. 
	Hungary
	
	
	C2020 coordinator
	
	

	6. 
	Hungary
	
	
	C2020 coordinator
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Trainees

	
	Country
	Title
	Name
	Organisation function
	e-mail

	1. 
	Belgium
	Mr
	Dimitri De Smedt
	Customs Road Officer
	

	2. 
	Denmark
	Mr
	Allan Nielsen
	Border Control Officer 
	Allan.2.nielsen@toldst.dk 

	3. 
	Germany
	Mr
	 Manfred Purps
	Inspection officer at customs traffic control -KEV Emmerich
	manfred.purps@zoll.bund.de 

	4. 
	Germany
	Mr
	Schroeder Tim
	Head of Road Control Unit – Main Customs Office Aachen
	tim.schroeder@zoll.bund.de 

	5. 
	Estonia
	Ms
	Kelly Torop
	Customs Officer
	Kelly.torop@emta.ee 

	6. 
	Estonia
	Mr
	Allan Pent
	Narva BCP customs offier
	allan.pent@emta.ee 

	7. 
	Finland
	Ms
	Mikkonen Hanna-Kaisa
	Customs Officer
	hanna-kaisa.mikkonen@tulli.fi 

	8. 
	Poland
	Mr
	Arkadiusz Ruszkiewicz
	Customs Officer
	arkadiusz.ruszkiewicz@mf.gov.pl 

	9. 
	Poland
	Mr 
	Kurasz Waldemar
	Customs Officer
	Waldemar.kurasz@mf.gov.pl 

	10. 
	Sweden
	Mr
	Oscar Lindvall
	Customs Officer
	oscar.lindvall@tullverket.se 

	11. 
	Greece
	Mr
	  Kansizoglou Georgios
	Customs Officer
	g.kansizoglou@aade.gr 

	12. 
	Greece
	Mr
	Yfantis Konstantinos
	Customs Officer
	k.yfantis@aade.gr 

	13. 
	Republic of Serbia
	Mr
	 Pavković  Milan 
	Customs officer at the Anti-Smuggling Department
	pavkovic.milan@carina.rs 

	14. 
	Republic of Serbia
	Mr
	 Marjanović  Srđan
	Customs officer at the Anti-Smuggling Department
	srdjanmarjanovic86@gmail.com 

	15. 
	The Republic of Latvia
	Ms
	Inga Krušanova
	Customs Officer of Latgale Customs Control Points’ Division 
	Inga.Krusanova@vid.gov.lv 

	16. 
	Hungary
	
	tbc
	
	

	17. 
	Hungary
	
	tbc
	
	



